BRAND

Align Technologies
Amazon Care
Amazon Pharmacy
Amwell

BetterHelp
Cerebral

Doctor on Demand
done.

GoodRx

Hers

Hims

K Health
Lemonaid Health
LetsGetChecked
Livongo
Mindbloom
Modern Fertility (from Ro)
Nurx

PillPack

Ro

Roman

Rory (from Ro)
Talkiatry
Talkspace
Teladoc

The Pill Club

Wisp Inc.

2019
$0
$0
$0
$0

$2,252,486
$0

$0

$0
$12,467,743
<$100K
$8,500,572
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$327,061
$0

$0
$21,642,013
$0

$0
$610,126
$0

$0

$0

2020
$0
$0
$0

<$100K
$2,680,897
$0

$0

$0
$50,593,317
<$100K
$5,676,987
$970,352
$533,596
$2,493,407
$0

$0

<$100K
$7,977,463
$0

$0
$17,273,107
$2,781,740
$0
$3,902,307
$1,948,619
$0

$0

2021
$0
$0

$2,898,662
$0
$5,893,088
$3,121,510
$0

$0
$54,928,788
$708,265
$1,248,156
$1,861,856
$1,623,956
$5,834,452
$0

$0

<$100K
$2,851,383
$0

$0
$14,351,262
$173,402
$0
$5,170,175
$413,927
<$100K

$0

2022
$0
$0
$0
$0

$26,909,788
$2,282,386
$0

$0
$32,892,207
$4,128,432
$9,470,735
$0
$1,241,124
$558,864
$585,820

$0

<$100K
$3,804,960
$0

$0
$12,895,429
$0
$2,221,973
$3,230,808
$0

$0

$0

2023 2024 (thru 9/15)

$0

$0

<$100K

$0
$15,621,003
$0

$0

$0
$34,560,812
$11,829,812
$21,461,488
$0
$2,150,839
$0

$341,789

$0

$0
$3,829,445
$0
$10,214,327
$7,627,863
$0

$647,175
<$100K
$2,848,435
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,651,705
$0
$10,718,847
<$100K

$0

$0
$18,876,928
$2,542,067
$10,912,956
$0

$810,838
$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,997,598
$0
$38,318,548
$12,763,915
$0

$0

$183,439
$633,134
$0

$0



